200 E. Wells Street

Clty of Milwaukee Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Effective date:
Title:
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Attachments:

150789 Version: 2
Ordinance Status: Placed On File
9/22/2015 In control: COMMON COUNCIL

Final action: 2/6/2024

A substitute ordinance relating to zoning regulations for adult establishments.
THE CHAIR
ZONING

1. How Each Aldermanic District Would be Affected, 2. MPD SYNOPSIS LICENSING REPORT
AIRPORT LOUNGE.pdf, 3. MPD SYNOPSIS LICENSING REPORT ART'S PERFORMING
CENTER.pdf, 4. MPD SYNOPSIS LICENSING REPORT EXOTICAS.pdf, 5. MPD SYNOPSIS
LICENSING REPORT GOLD DIGGERS.pdf, 6. MPD SYNOPSIS LICENSING REPORT MONREAL'S
ENCORE.pdf, 7. MPD SYNOPSIS LICENSING REPORT RICKY'S.pdf, 8. MPD SYNOPSIS
LICENSING REPORT SILK.pdf, 9. MPD SYNOPSIS LICENSING REPORT TEXAS J'S.pdf, 10. MPD
SYNOPSIS LICENSING REPORT THE CHEETAH CLUB.pdf, 11. Licenses Committee Findings of
Fact - Application for 2579 N Teutonia Ave.pdf, 12. Milwaukee - A Hub for Child Sex Trafficking.pdf,
13. Police Incident Reports - Texas Js.pdf, 14. Six Star Holdings vs City of Milwaukee - Testimony of
Michelle.pdf, 15. Notice Published on 10-21-16 and 10-28-16, 16. Notice Published on 11-18-16 and
11-23-16, 17. Zoning Code Technical Commitee letter, 18. City Plan Commission Letter, 19. City
Attorney Adult Establishment Regulation Findings (1 of 3), 20. City Attorney Adult Establishment
Regulation Findings (2 of 3), 21. City Attorney Adult Establishment Regulation Findings (3 of 3), 22.
Minneapolis considers updating rules for adult entertainment venues, 23. Adult entertainers detail
workplace safety hazards in Minneapolis clubs, 24. U of M study - Workers in Minneapolis adult
entertainment industry feel pressure to sell sex, 25. Mpls Health Officials - Semen Found In 11 Of 17
Adult Venues, 26. March 27 2017 University of Minnsota Report on Erotic Dancing in Minneapolis
Strip Clubs, 27. Association of Adult Businesses with Secondary Effects, 28. Does Presence of
Sexually Oriented Businesses Relate to Increased Levels of Crime, 29. National Law Center NCL
Summaries of SOB Land Use Studies, 30. Survey of Texas Appraisers Secondary Effects, 31. Hearing
Notice List

Date

Ver. Action By Action Result  Tally

9/22/2015
9/23/2015

9/23/2015

10/21/2016
11/18/2016
12/5/2016

6/7/2017
6/8/2017

6/8/2017

0 COMMON COUNCIL ASSIGNED TO

0 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & REFERRED TO
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

0 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & REFERRED TO
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

0 CITY CLERK PUBLISHED

1 CITY CLERK PUBLISHED

1 CITY PLAN COMMISSION RECOMMENDED FOR PASSAGE AND Pass 5:0
ASSIGNED

1 CITY CLERK Sponsor removed

1 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & HEARING NOTICES SENT

DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

1 ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & HEARING NOTICES SENT
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

City of Milwaukee

Page 1 of 2 Printed on 4/25/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 150789, Version: 2

6/8/2017

6/8/2017

6/8/2017

6/8/2017

6/8/2017

6/8/2017

6/8/2017

6/8/2017

6/9/2017

6/9/2017

6/9/2017

6/9/2017

6/13/2017

6/13/2017

1/30/2024

2/6/2024

1

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS &
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

COMMON COUNCIL

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HEARING NOTICES SENT

HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR

SUBSTITUTED

RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON

FILE
PLACED ON FILE

Pass 5:0
Pass 5:0
Pass 4:0
Pass 14:0

City of Milwaukee

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 4/25/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

