

## City of Milwaukee

## Legislation Details

Туре:	150789	9	Version: 2						
iype.	Ordina	ance		Status:	Placed On File				
File created:	9/22/20	015		In control:	COMMON COUNCIL				
On agenda:				Final action:	2/6/2024				
Effective date:									
Title:	A substitute ordinance relating to zoning regulations for adult establishments.								
Sponsors:	THE C	HAIR							
Indexes:	ZONIN	١G							
Attachments:	1. How Each Aldermanic District Would be Affected, 2. MPD SYNOPSIS LICENSING REPORT AIRPORT LOUNGE.pdf, 3. MPD SYNOPSIS LICENSING REPORT ART'S PERFORMING CENTER.pdf, 4. MPD SYNOPSIS LICENSING REPORT EXOTICAS.pdf, 5. MPD SYNOPSIS LICENSING REPORT GOLD DIGGERS.pdf, 6. MPD SYNOPSIS LICENSING REPORT MONREAL' ENCORE.pdf, 7. MPD SYNOPSIS LICENSING REPORT RICKY'S.pdf, 8. MPD SYNOPSIS LICENSING REPORT SILK.pdf, 9. MPD SYNOPSIS LICENSING REPORT TEXAS J'S.pdf, 10. MPI SYNOPSIS LICENSING REPORT THE CHEETAH CLUB.pdf, 11. Licenses Committee Findings of Fact - Application for 2579 N Teutonia Ave.pdf, 12. Milwaukee - A Hub for Child Sex Trafficking.pdf, 13. Police Incident Reports - Texas Js.pdf, 14. Six Star Holdings vs City of Milwaukee - Testimony of Michelle.pdf, 15. Notice Published on 10-21-16 and 10-28-16, 16. Notice Published on 11-18-16 and 11-23-16, 17. Zoning Code Technical Commitee letter, 18. City Plan Commission Letter, 19. City Attorney Adult Establishment Regulation Findings (1 of 3), 20. City Attorney Adult Establishment Regulation Findings (2 of 3), 21. City Attorney Adult Establishment Regulation Findings (3 of 3), 22. Minneapolis considers updating rules for adult entertainment venues, 23. Adult entertainers detail workplace safety hazards in Minneapolis clubs, 24. U of M study - Workers in Minneapolis adult entertainment industry feel pressure to sell sex, 25. Mpls Health Officials - Semen Found In 11 Of 17 Adult Venues, 26. March 27 2017 University of Minnsota Report on Erotic Dancing in Minneapolis Strip Clubs, 27. Association of Adult Businesses with Secondary Effects, 28. Does Presence of Sexually Oriented Businesses Relate to Increased Levels of Crime, 29. National Law Center NCL Summaries of SOB Land Use Studies, 30. Survey of Texas Appraisers Secondary Effects, 31. Heari								
	Notice					, -			
Date		Action By		A	tion	Result	Hearing		
<b>Date</b> 9/22/2015	Ver. A	Action By	N COUNCIL		stion SSIGNED TO		Hearing		
	Ver. A   0 0   0 Z	Action By COMMOI ZONING,	N COUNCIL , NEIGHBORH PMENT COM	A HOODS & R			Hearing		
9/22/2015	Ver. A 0 C 0 Z 0 Z	Action By COMMOI ZONING, DEVELO ZONING,	, NEIGHBORH	A HOODS & R MITTEE HOODS & R	SSIGNED TO				
9/22/2015 9/23/2015	Ver. A   0 0   0 2   0 2   0 2	Action By COMMOI ZONING, DEVELO ZONING,	, NEIGHBORH PMENT COM , NEIGHBORH PMENT COM	A HOODS & R MITTEE HOODS & R MITTEE	SSIGNED TO EFERRED TO		Hearing		
9/22/2015 9/23/2015 9/23/2015	Ver. A   0 2   0 2   0 2   0 2   0 2   0 2   0 2   0 2   0 2	Action By COMMOI ZONING, DEVELO ZONING, DEVELO	, NEIGHBORH PMENT COM , NEIGHBORH PMENT COM ERK	A HOODS & R MITTEE HOODS & R MITTEE P	SSIGNED TO EFERRED TO EFERRED TO		learing		
9/22/2015 9/23/2015 9/23/2015 10/21/2016	Ver. A   0 2   0 2   0 2   0 2   0 2   1 0	Action By COMMOI ZONING, DEVELO ZONING, DEVELO CITY CLE	, NEIGHBORH PMENT COM , NEIGHBORH PMENT COM ERK	A HOODS & R MITTEE HOODS & R MITTEE P F FION R	SSIGNED TO EFERRED TO EFERRED TO UBLISHED		Hearing		
9/22/2015 9/23/2015 9/23/2015 10/21/2016 11/18/2016	Ver. A   0 2   0 2   0 2   0 2   1 0	Action By COMMOI ZONING, DEVELO ZONING, DEVELO CITY CLE	, NEIGHBORH PMENT COM , NEIGHBORH PMENT COM ERK ERK AN COMMISS	A HOODS & R MITTEE HOODS & R MITTEE P FION R A	SSIGNED TO EFERRED TO EFERRED TO JBLISHED JBLISHED ECOMMENDED FOR PASSAGE AND	Result	Hearing Tally		
9/22/2015 9/23/2015 9/23/2015 10/21/2016 11/18/2016 12/5/2016	Ver. A   0 Z   0 Z   0 Z   0 Z   1 C   1 C   1 Z   1 Z	Action By COMMON ZONING, DEVELON ZONING, DEVELON CITY CLE CITY CLE CITY PLA CITY CLE ZONING,	, NEIGHBORH PMENT COM , NEIGHBORH PMENT COM ERK ERK AN COMMISS	A HOODS & R MITTEE HOODS & R MITTEE P SION R A SION R A HOODS & H	SSIGNED TO EFERRED TO EFERRED TO JBLISHED JBLISHED ECOMMENDED FOR PASSAGE AND SSIGNED	Result	Hearing Tally		

## File #: 150789, Version: 2

6/8/2017	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/8/2017	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/8/2017	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/8/2017	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/8/2017	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/8/2017	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/8/2017	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/8/2017	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/9/2017	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/9/2017	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/9/2017	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/9/2017	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/13/2017	2	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
6/13/2017	1	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	SUBSTITUTED	Pass	5:0
1/30/2024	2	ZONING, NEIGHBORHOODS & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON FILE	Pass	4:0
2/6/2024	2	COMMON COUNCIL	PLACED ON FILE	Pass	14:0